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Type
Udder

Medial ligament
Udder depth

Udder balance
Fore udder att

Rear udd att
Front teat pla

Front teat direction
Rear teat pla

Teat length
Frame

Stature
Chest width
Chest depth
Thurl width

Rump angle
Back straightness

Feet & Legs
Rear leg side view

Quality of joints
Foot angle

Rear leg rear view
Locomotion
Muscularity

Body condition
Cull cow

Carcass weight
Carcass conformation

Carcass condition
Overall beef value

Udder Health

Clinical Mastitis

Fertility Cows

Interval Calving - 1  AIst

Milking speed

Calving Ease 

0.7

0.2

1.7

-0.5

0.3

1.5

SCC

Reproduction

Fertility Heifers

Longevity

Temperament

Calving Abilities

0.9

1.7

1.6

1.4

0.8

2.8

Milk

Fat

Fat %

879 kg

64 kg

5.2%

Protein

Protein %

36 kg

1.5%

Precocity 1.7

Feed Efficiency 2.2

Gestation length -5

FUNCTIONAL TRAITS

1.6
1.1
0.5
1.0
1.4
1.5
2.7
0.2
0.1
0.0
-0.3
0.9
1.0
0.8
1.1

0.4
0.3

-0.2
1.2
1.1
0.3
0.9
0.8
1.4
0.2
0.5

-0.2
0.1

-0.4
-0.4
0.6

PRODUCTION TRAITS Rel: 68%
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TYPE TRAITS

ISU 166 INEL 52
Total Merit Index Economical Dairy Index

K-Cn BB | B-Cn A2A2

Sire: SUBLIME (PANDA)

Dam: REVEUSE

MGS: MILKO (DERABLE)

MGD: MAGIE

MGGS: INFINITI

MGGD: GELATINE

Rel: 62%
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